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b) Mouse dataset 2 (Bisset et al. 2022)
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c) Mouse dataset 3 (Schultz et al. 2020)
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e) Mouse dataset 2
    (Bisset et al. 2022)

p=0.879 p=0.725

Female Male

0 1 2 3 0 1 2 3

0.0

0.25

0.5

0.75

1.0

Months since repair occured

Control

Exercise

Male

0 2 4 6 8

0.0

0.25

0.5

0.75

1.0

Months since damage occured

f) Mouse dataset 3
    (Schultz et al. 2020)
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g) ELSA humans (Phelps et al. 2020)
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